§ 36-60-13, as applicable, and in the event that this Agreement would conflict therewith,
then this Agreement shall be interpreted and implemented in a manner consistent with such statute.

2. Compensation

The total contract amount for the Project shall not exceed $245,000.00 (Two Hundred Forty Five Thousand Dollars 
and Zero Cents), which is full payment for a complete scope of work. The detailed costs are provided in Exhibit 2, Bid 
Form Response. 

3. Description of Goods

The Contractor agrees to provide all goods, services, and other deliverables in compliance with the specifications